
7. Tallinna MK sari IX etapp (C) - Round 7 

Standings 

Place Name                      Rtg  Club               Score M-Buch. 

 

  1   KAMAROUSKI, Mark                                  6        28.5 

  2   GVOZDEV, Artjom           1158 K-Järve Kalev      5.5      30.5 

  3   LAGODA, Linda-Alisia      1051 K-Järve Kalev      5        30.0 

  4   KAASIK, Meelis Markus     1135 Nõmme Huvikool     5        28.0 

      EFRAIM, Daniel                 Tallinna Reaalkool 5        28.0 

  6   REINTAM, Lennart          1256                    5        27.5 

  7   IVANOV, Denis             1206 MK Areng           5        25.0 

  8   KHARKHAN, Igor            1341 MK Kuningas        4.5      26.0 

  9   DMITRIJEVA, Laura-Valeria 1056 MK Lootus          4        26.0 

 10   VAAR, Mart                     Pärnu Spordikool   4        25.5 

 11   KRIVENKO, Jaromir         1056 MK Kuningas        4        24.5 

 12   JELTSOV, Artjom                MK Lootus          4        23.5 

 13   JELTSOVA, Jelizaveta      1005 MK Lootus          4        23.0 

 14   ROI, Kristjan                  Kadrioru MK        4        21.0 

 15   PEUS, Mihhail                  MK Lootus          4        20.5 

 16   DUKOVA, Sofia             1130 MK Areng           3.5      23.0 

 17   MÄGI, Ramon                                       3.5      21.5 

 18   RÜDIGER, Emma Viktoria         MK Vektor          3.5      20.0 

 19   KOJUS, Lukas                   Pärnu Spordikool   3        23.0 

 20   KALDOJA, Frederik                                 3        22.5 

 21   BORODKINA, Julia               MK Lootus          3        21.0 

      CHERNOV, Iakov                 Vabaettur          3        21.0 

 23   TOOMEPUU, Erik                 MK Areng           3        20.0 

      YUROV, Maksim                  Vabaettur          3        20.0 

 25   PECHONKIN, Andrii              Vabaettur          3        19.0 

 26   MAZAJEV, Ilja             1006 MK Lootus          2.5      21.5 

 27   VORONOVA, Anastassia           MK Lootus          2        22.0 

 28   NOVIKOV, Georgi                MK Areng           2        19.5 

 29   GOROSHIN, Georg                MK Areng           2        17.0 

      RÜDIGER, Camilla Anna          MK Vektor          2        17.0 

 31   DAVYDOVA, Margarita            MK Lootus          1        17.0 



Cross Table 

No Name                      Rtg  Club               Total  1    2    3    4    5    6    7   

 

1  KAMAROUSKI, Mark                                  6      2:0 23:1 11:1  9:1  7:1  5:1  3:1 

2  GVOZDEV, Artjom           1158 K-Järve Kalev      5.5    1:1  5:1  9:1  3:1  4:½  8:1  6:0 

3  LAGODA, Linda-Alisia      1051 K-Järve Kalev      5     15:1  8:1  7:1  2:0 10:1  4:1  1:0 

4  KAASIK, Meelis Markus     1135 Nõmme Huvikool     5     19:1 14:1  6:1 10:1  2:½  3:0  8:½ 

5  EFRAIM, Daniel                 Tallinna Reaalkool 5     27:1  2:0 14:1  6:1 16:1  1:0  9:1 

6  REINTAM, Lennart          1256                    5     12:1 13:1  4:0  5:0 17:1 10:1  2:1 

7  IVANOV, Denis             1206 MK Areng           5     20:1 22:1  3:0 12:1  1:0 21:1 13:1 

8  KHARKHAN, Igor            1341 MK Kuningas        4.5   29:1  3:0 18:1 22:1 13:1  2:0  4:½ 

9  DMITRIJEVA, Laura-Valeria 1056 MK Lootus          4     28:1 24:1  2:0  1:0 12:1 20:1  5:0 

10 VAAR, Mart                     Pärnu Spordikool   4     31:1 11:1 16:1  4:0  3:0  6:0 20:1 

11 KRIVENKO, Jaromir         1056 MK Kuningas        4     25:1 10:0  1:0 19:1 14:1 13:0 16:1 

12 JELTSOV, Artjom                MK Lootus          4      6:0 15:1 24:1  7:0  9:0 26:1 19:1 

13 JELTSOVA, Jelizaveta      1005 MK Lootus          4     30:1  6:0 20:1 27:1  8:0 11:1  7:0 

14 ROI, Kristjan                  Kadrioru MK        4     26:1  4:0  5:0 31:1 11:0 27:1 21:1 

15 PEUS, Mihhail                  MK Lootus          4      3:0 12:0 19:0 28:1 25:1 17:1 24:1 

16 DUKOVA, Sofia             1130 MK Areng           3.5   17:1 18:½ 10:0 26:1  5:0 22:1 11:0 

17 MÄGI, Ramon                                       3.5   16:0 21:1 26:½ 18:1  6:0 15:0 28:1 

18 RÜDIGER, Emma Viktoria         MK Vektor          3.5   21:1 16:½  8:0 17:0 19:0 31:1 26:1 

19 KOJUS, Lukas                   Pärnu Spordikool   3      4:0 26:0 15:1 11:0 18:1 23:1 12:0 

20 KALDOJA, Frederik                                 3      7:0 30:1 13:0 24:1 22:1  9:0 10:0 

21 BORODKINA, Julia               MK Lootus          3     18:0 17:0 28:1 25:1 23:1  7:0 14:0 

22 CHERNOV, Iakov                 Vabaettur          3     23:1  7:0 25:1  8:0 20:0 16:0 27:1 

23 TOOMEPUU, Erik                 MK Areng           3     22:0  1:0  0:1 29:1 21:0 19:0 31:1 

24 YUROV, Maksim                  Vabaettur          3      0:1  9:0 12:0 20:0 29:1 30:1 15:0 

25 PECHONKIN, Andrii              Vabaettur          3     11:0 29:1 22:0 21:0 15:0  0:1 30:1 

26 MAZAJEV, Ilja             1006 MK Lootus          2.5   14:0 19:1 17:½ 16:0 27:1 12:0 18:0 

27 VORONOVA, Anastassia           MK Lootus          2      5:0  0:1 31:1 13:0 26:0 14:0 22:0 

28 NOVIKOV, Georgi                MK Areng           2      9:0 31:0 21:0 15:0  0:1 29:1 17:0 

29 GOROSHIN, Georg                MK Areng           2      8:0 25:0 30:1 23:0 24:0 28:0  0:1 

30 RÜDIGER, Camilla Anna          MK Vektor          2     13:0 20:0 29:0  0:1 31:1 24:0 25:0 

31 DAVYDOVA, Margarita            MK Lootus          1     10:0 28:1 27:0 14:0 30:0 18:0 23:0 

 


